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SEMESTER l & 1l (2019-20 batches)

Commencement of | &lll Sem
Last working day

25.11.2019 Monday _

. L S B> S 5w il

v 28.03.2020 Saturday
Study Holidays ___29.03.2020 to 05.04.2020 Sunday to Sunday
University Examination 06.04.2020 Monday to 11.04.2020 Saturday
Mid Term Holidays , 12.04.2070 Sunday to 03.05.2020 Sunday

SEMESTER Il & IV
Commencement of Il & IV Sem /|

PRERTY
i ek

04.05.2020 Monday
P : Last working day 05.09.2020 Saturday
Study Holidays 06.09.2020 Sunday to 13.09.2020 Sunday
“University Examination 14.09.2020 Monday to 19.09.2020 Saturday
; 20.09.2020 to Till re-opening day of next 2020-21
Vacation , Academic year as specified by the Universily.
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VCE/ / Date :
Calendar of Events — 2019-20 (I and III Semester)
SI no Events bl ) Date
1 Re-opening of classes | 25/11/2019
2 National Constitutional Day celebration 26/11/2019
3 Orientation Program 26,27,28,29/11/2019
4 Talents Day 02,02,04,05/12/2019
5 Formation of Personality Development Forum | 06/12/2019
6 Inauguration of Personality Development Forum 21/12/2019
7 National Youth Day Celebration 12/01/2020
8 Republic Day Celebration =~ 26/01/2020
9 First Test i 23,24,25/01/2020
10 Micro-Teaching ‘ ) | 27/01/2020 to
‘ \ 22/02/2020
11 Integration of Skills ; 127,28/02/2020
12 International Women’s Day Celebration | 08/03/2020
13 College Based Lesson A 09,10/03/2020
14 Seminar and Practical’s ’ 16,17,18,19,21/03/2020
15 Second Test f i 23,24/032020
16 Last Working day | 28/03/2020 ‘
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